STONE CANYON OF FLAGSTAFF LLC
2409 N 4TH STREET

SUITE 101

FLAGSTAFF, AZ 86004

Stan Pierce for Supervisor

Advertiser ID: 582 Amount Paid
582-00002-0000 7/31/2020 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Stan Pierce for Supervisor
2381 N White Pine
Flagstaff, AZ 86004

582-00002-0000 O 7/31/2020 1

Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description:

Salesperson: Oravits, Jeff

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total

7/15/2020 | Wed :30|KBTK-FM 04:42:29 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/16/2020| Thu :30|KBTK-FM 05:43:23 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/17/2020|  Fri :30|KBTK-FM 05:26:56 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/20/2020 | Mon :30|KBTK-FM 04:45:33 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/21/2020| Tue :30|KBTK-FM 04:22:47 PM 05:40:04 PM 2 $10.00 $20.00
7/22/2020 | Wed :30|KBTK-FM 04:59:21 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/23/2020| Thu :30|KBTK-FM 04:41:24 PM 05:22:01 PM 2 $10.00 $20.00
7/24/2020|  Fri :30|KBTK-FM 05:05:02 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/27/2020 | Mon :30|KBTK-FM 04:05:03 PM 05:19:26 PM 2 $10.00 $20.00
7/28/2020 | Tue :30|KBTK-FM 04:23:42 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/29/2020 | Wed :30|KBTK-FM 04:56:50 PM  05:49:00 PM 2 $10.00 $20.00
7/30/2020| Thu :30|KBTK-FM 04:40:12 PM 1 $10.00 $10.00
7/31/2020|  Fri :30|KBTK-FM 04:40:41 PM 05:44:20 PM 2 $10.00 $20.00
7/31/2020 ARIZONA SALES TAX:83-1972081 $4.11

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO STONE CANYON OF FLAGSTAFF 2409 N 4TH STREET, SUITE 101, FLAGSTAFF, AZ 86004. PREVIOUS ADDRESS IS NO LONGER VALID.

INVOICE

Quantity 18 Total $180.00
Total Sales Tax $4.11
Total Due $184.11




